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HRES 1500
Censuring Representative Glen Clay Higgins of the 3rd Congressional District of Louisiana.

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Congress
Introduced: Sep 25, 2024
Current Status: NOTIFICATION OF INTENT TO OFFER RESOLUTION - Mr. Horsford notified the House of his intent to
offer
Latest Action: NOTIFICATION OF INTENT TO OFFER RESOLUTION - Mr. Horsford notified the House of his intent to
offer a privileged resolution pursuant to clause 2(a)(1) of rule IX. The Chair announced that a determination will be made
at the time designated for consideration of the resolution.  (Sep 25, 2024) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-resolution/1500 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Horsford, Steven [D-NV-4] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NV   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (51 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Plaskett, Stacey E. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Amo, Gabe [D-RI-1] D · RI Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Blunt Rochester, Lisa [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Bowman, Jamaal [D-NY-16] D · NY Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Brown, Shontel M. [D-OH-11] D · OH Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Bush, Cori [D-MO-1] D · MO Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Carson, André [D-IN-7] D · IN Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Carter, Troy A. [D-LA-2] D · LA Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Cherfilus-McCormick, Sheila [D-FL-20] D · FL Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Crockett, Jasmine [D-TX-30] D · TX Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Fletcher, Lizzie [D-TX-7] D · TX Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Foushee, Valerie P. [D-NC-4] D · NC Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Frost, Maxwell [D-FL-10] D · FL Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Garcia, Mike [R-CA-27] R · CA Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Goldman, Daniel S. [D-NY-10] D · NY Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Gomez, Jimmy [D-CA-34] D · CA Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D · CT Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Jackson, Jonathan L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank" [D-GA-4] D · GA Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Kamlager-Dove, Sydney [D-CA-37] D · CA Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-12] D · CA Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Lee, Summer L. [D-PA-12] D · PA Sep 25, 2024

Rep. McBath, Lucy [D-GA-7] D · GA Sep 25, 2024

Rep. McClellan, Jennifer L. [D-VA-4] D · VA Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Omar, Ilhan [D-MN-5] D · MN Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Pressley, Ayanna [D-MA-7] D · MA Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Ramirez, Delia C. [D-IL-3] D · IL Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Strickland, Marilyn [D-WA-10] D · WA Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Underwood, Lauren [D-IL-14] D · IL Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Sep 25, 2024
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-43] D · CA Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Williams, Nikema [D-GA-5] D · GA Sep 25, 2024

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Sep 27, 2024

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-3] D · PA Sep 27, 2024

Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2] D · IL Sep 27, 2024

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-12] D · NY Sep 27, 2024

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Sep 27, 2024

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-25] D · FL Sep 27, 2024

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Sep 27, 2024

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ethics Committee House Referred To Sep 25, 2024

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Congress

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary

No summary is currently available for this bill.

Actions Timeline

Sep 25, 2024: Submitted in House
Sep 25, 2024: Introduced in House
Sep 25, 2024: Referred to the House Committee on Ethics.
Sep 25, 2024: NOTIFICATION OF INTENT TO OFFER RESOLUTION - Mr. Horsford notified the House of his intent to
offer a privileged resolution pursuant to clause 2(a)(1) of rule IX. The Chair announced that a determination will be
made at the time designated for consideration of the resolution.
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